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A D D E N D U M   N O.   1 

TO: PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS AND PLAN HOLDERS 

PROPOSAL/CONTRACT ID:  T4581 
FINANCIAL PROJECT NUMBER(S):  441631 1 52 01 and 441631 1 52 02 
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER(S):  D421085B 
COUNTY(IES):  Palm Beach 
PROJECT NAME(S):  SR 25 (US 27), From Hendry/Palm Beach Co. Line  

           Southeasterly To SR 80 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
BIDS TO BE RECEIVED:  October 27, 2021 

PLANS REVISION 

Plan sheets of the subject project have been revised. Please go to the Online Ordering Web Site at 
https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering to download the Plans Revision 
from your Order History. Please substitute these sheets for the like-numbered sheets in the Plans you now 
have.  

AMENDMENT NOTIFICATION 

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER for the subject project, please go to the Online 
Ordering Web Site at https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering to 
download Amendment File T4581.001 for this Bid Document from your Order History. 

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER, please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in 
AASHTOWare Project Bids by opening the Acceptance of Bidding Acknowledgements folder and 
confirming your acknowledgement of Amendment and Addenda files. Failure to load all amendment files 
will cause the bid to be rejected. 

Sincerely, 

Alan Autry, Manager 
Contracts Administration Office 
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REVISION MEMO 

Revision Number
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8/26/2021

Adham Naiem, PE

1 10/21
441631-1-52-01

T4581

■ D421-085-B

Palm Beach 25
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Summary of Quantities 

Pay Item Sheet No. Add. / Del. / Rev. Old Quantity New Quantity

8/26/2021

441631-1-52-01

T4581

1

1
2A
4

8/24/2021

8/24/2021
8/24/2021

Added Sheet Number 2A to Index and Revised Standard Specs Year

Added Sheet
Revised Pay Item

N/A

665-1-12 4 Del. 8 0

665-1-11 4 Add. 0 8



Sheet No(s). Rev. Date Description
378 8/24/2021 Revised Note
T 1 8/24/2021 Added Sheet T 2A to Index
T 2A 8/24/2021 Added Sheet
T 3 8/24/2021 Revised Pay Item
T 5 8/24/2021 Removed Audible Push Button Detail

PLANS REVISION NUMBER 1 CONTINUED
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